1,2 & 3, Vardhman Industrial Estate, Village Met, Taluka Wada, District Thane- 421303.
Whereas Recovery Certi昀cate No. RC NO.29 OF 2024 in OA NO.708 of 2014 was drawn up by the Hon’ble Presiding O�cer, DEBTS 
RECOVERY TRIBUNAL MUMBAI (DRT 3) for the recovery of the sum of Rs.9,91,93,834.00 (Rupees Nine Crore Ninety One Lakh 
Ninety Three Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Four Only) along with interest and the costs from the CD, and you, the CD, failed to 
repay the dues of the Certi昀cate Holder Bank(s)/Financial lnstitution(s).
And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of the Mortgaged/Attached properties of the Certi昀cate Debtor as mentioned in the